
Mondays to Fridays
route number 50X 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 50X 50X 50X 

Bournemouth Station Stand A 0758 0855 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935
Bournemouth Square Stand T 0809 0906 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946
Westbourne Alumhurst Road 0817 0916 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1854 1954
Canford Cliffs Parade 0825 0924 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1902 2002
Canford Cliffs St Anns Hospital 0827 0926 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1904 2004
Sandbanks Pavilion 0831 0930 1110 1310 1510 1710 1908 2008
Sandbanks Ferry 0932 1112 1312 1512
Park Gates Park Entrance 0842 1015 1215 1415 1615 1721 1815 1919 2019
Poole Bus Station Stand J 0845 1019 1219 1419 1619 1725 1819 1922 2022
Swanage Holmes Road 0923 1057 1257 1457 1657 1803 1857 1959 2059
Swanage Bus Station 0658 0928 0915 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1705 1808 1905 2003 2105
New Swanage All Saints Church 0703 0920 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1710 1910 2110
Studland Heath Green Road 0711 0928 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918 2118

Timetable during Sandbanks Ferry Closure from 5 November 2024

Saturdays
route number 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 50X 50X 50X 

Bournemouth Station Stand A 0855 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935
Bournemouth Square Stand T 0906 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946
Westbourne Alumhurst Road 0916 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1854 1954
Canford Cliffs Parade 0924 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1902 2002
Canford Cliffs St Anns Hospital 0926 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1904 2004
Sandbanks Pavilion 0930 1110 1310 1510 1710 1908 2008
Sandbanks Ferry 0932 1112 1312 1512
Park Gates Park Entrance 1015 1215 1415 1615 1721 1815 1919 2019
Poole Bus Station Stand J 1019 1219 1419 1619 1725 1819 1922 2022
Swanage Holmes Road 1057 1257 1457 1657 1803 1857 1959 2059
Swanage Bus Station 0658 0915 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1705 1808 1905 2003 2105
New Swanage All Saints Church 0703 0920 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1710 1910 2110
Studland Heath Green Road 0711 0928 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918 2118

Sundays 
route number 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 50X 50X 50X 

Bournemouth Station Stand A 0855 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935
Bournemouth Square Stand T 0906 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946
Westbourne Alumhurst Road 0916 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1854 1954
Canford Cliffs Parade 0924 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1902 2002
Canford Cliffs St Anns Hospital 0926 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1904 2004
Sandbanks Pavilion 0930 1110 1310 1510 1710 1908 2008
Sandbanks Ferry 0932 1112 1312 1512
Park Gates Park Entrance 1015 1215 1415 1615 1721 1815 1919 2019
Poole Bus Station Stand J 1019 1219 1419 1619 1725 1819 1922 2022
Swanage Holmes Road 1057 1257 1457 1657 1803 1857 1959 2059
Swanage Bus Station 0658 0915 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1705 1808 1905 2003 2105
New Swanage All Saints Church 0703 0920 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1710 1910 2110
Studland Heath Green Road 0711 0928 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918 2118

 Bournemouth • Swanage • Studland

 Bournemouth • Sandbanks



Mondays to Fridays
route number 50X 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 50X 50X 50X 

Studland Heath Green Road 0711 0930 1130 1330 1530 1740 1918 2118
New Swanage All Saints Church 0719 0938 1013 1138 1213 1338 1413 1538 1748 1926 2126
Swanage Bus Station 0621 0725 0807 0947 1018 1147 1218 1347 1418 1547 1637 1757 1931 2131
Swanage Holmes Road 0624 0728 0810 0950 1150 1350 1550 1640 1800
Poole The George 0701 0809 0850 1030 1230 1430 1630 1720 1840
Park Gates Park Entrance 0704 0813 0853 1033 1233 1433 1633 1723 1843
Sandbanks Ferry 0955 1135 1335 1535
Sandbanks Pavilion 0716 0957 1137 1337 1537 1736 1856
Canford Cliffs St Anns Hospital 0721 0821 0901 1001 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1901
Canford Cliffs Parade 0723 0823 0903 1003 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1903
Westbourne Arcade 0733 0833 0913 1013 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1913
Bournemouth Square 0741 0841 0921 1021 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1921
Bournemouth Station 0748 0848 0928 1028 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1928

Timetable during Sandbanks Ferry Closure from 5 November 2024

Saturdays
route number 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 50X 50X 50X 

Studland Heath Green Road 0711 0930 1130 1330 1530 1740 1918 2118
New Swanage All Saints Church 0719 0938 1013 1138 1213 1338 1413 1538 1748 1926 2126
Swanage Bus Station 0725 0807 0947 1018 1147 1218 1347 1418 1547 1637 1757 1931 2131
Swanage Holmes Road 0728 0810 0950 1150 1350 1550 1640 1800
Poole The George 0805 0850 1030 1230 1430 1630 1720 1840
Park Gates Park Entrance 0807 0853 1033 1233 1433 1633 1723 1843
Sandbanks Ferry 0955 1135 1335 1535
Sandbanks Pavilion 0817 0957 1137 1337 1537 1736 1856
Canford Cliffs St Anns Hospital 0821 0901 1001 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1901
Canford Cliffs Parade 0823 0903 1003 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1903
Westbourne Arcade 0833 0913 1013 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1913
Bournemouth Square 0841 0921 1021 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1921
Bournemouth Station 0848 0928 1028 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1928

Sundays 
route number 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 51 50X 50X 50X 50X 50X 

Studland Heath Green Road 0711 0930 1130 1330 1530 1740 1918 2118
New Swanage All Saints Church 0719 0938 1013 1138 1213 1338 1413 1538 1748 1926 2126
Swanage Bus Station 0725 0807 0947 1018 1147 1218 1347 1418 1547 1637 1757 1931 2131
Swanage Holmes Road 0728 0810 0950 1150 1350 1550 1640 1800
Poole The George 0805 0850 1030 1230 1430 1630 1720 1840
Park Gates Park Entrance 0807 0853 1033 1233 1433 1633 1723 1843
Sandbanks Ferry 0955 1135 1335 1535
Sandbanks Pavilion 0817 0957 1137 1337 1537 1736 1856
Canford Cliffs St Anns Hospital 0821 0901 1001 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1901
Canford Cliffs Parade 0823 0903 1003 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1903
Westbourne Arcade 0833 0913 1013 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1913
Bournemouth Square 0841 0921 1021 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1921
Bournemouth Station 0848 0928 1028 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1928

Studland • Swanage • Bournemouth

Sandbanks • Bournemouth




